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Mercersburg Academy April 16 Meet - Team Scores - Track & Field Meet

Team Results Management

Mercersburg Academy April 16 Meet

OFFICIAL Tue, Apr 16, 2024 Q@ The Mercersburg Academy, PA US

£ Mens Varsity
18 /18 Events Completed

Mount Airy Christian Acad 21
Lighthouse Christian Aca... 3

1. Mercersburg Academy 232
2. Maryland School For The ... 130
3. McConnellsburg 110
4. Faith Christian 68
5. St Maria Goretti 37
6.

7.

£ Womens Varsity
18 /18 Events Completed

Mercersburg Academy
McConnellsburg
Faith Christian

St Maria Goretti
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Maryland School For The ...
Lighthouse Christian Aca...

246
136
90
47
12
9

Mount Airy Christian Acad 9

Meet managed with Athleticrrm

Learn More

2024 RunnerSpace.com

2024 Athletic.net - All rights reserved

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/528801/teamscores
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