

## Mercersburg Academy April 16 Meet HS

**OFFICIAL** 

☐ Tue, Apr 16, 2024 

The Mercersburg Academy, PA US

Mens Varsity 18 / 18 Events Completed		■ Womens Varsity 18 / 18 Events Completed	
1. Mercersburg Academy	232	1. Mercersburg Academy	246
2. Maryland School For The	130	2. McConnellsburg	136
3. McConnellsburg	110	3. Faith Christian	90
4. Faith Christian	68	4. Maryland School For The	47
5. St Maria Goretti	37	5. Lighthouse Christian Aca	12
6. Mount Airy Christian Acad	21	6. St Maria Goretti	9
7. Lighthouse Christian Aca	3	6. Mount Airy Christian Acad	9

Learn More

2024 RunnerSpace.com 2024 Athletic.net - All rights reserved

Meet managed with **thetic** RUNMEET